    Rev. 3.0
via Burona, 51 - 20090 Vimodrone (Italy)
                                                           phone: +39 02 27400236 fax: +39 02 25029161  e-mail: sales@laserpoint.it
3x1
LASER COMBINATION
OR
2x1
LASER COMBINATION

via Burona, 51 - 20090 Vimodrone (Italy)
                                                           phone: +39 02 27400236 fax: +39 02 25029161  e-mail: sales@laserpoint.it
4. SELECTION TABLE (ORDERING INFORMATION)
P/N DESCRIPTION P/N
LASER DIODE MODULE operating @ 450nm; 1500mW with RED Aiming Beam LM-450-1500-R
FIBER COUPLED LASER DIODE operating @ 660nm; 100mW FCLD-660-100
FIBER COUPLED LASER DIODE operating @ 450nm; 1200mW FCLD-450-1200
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 975 nm with FFC-R FPLD-1-FFC-R
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 940 nm with FFC-R FPLD-2-FFC-R
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 915 nm with FFC-R FPLD-3-FFC-R
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 812 nm with FFC-R FPLD-4-FFC-R
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 975 nm with FFC-660 FPLD-1-FFC-660
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 940 nm with FFC-660 FPLD-2-FFC-660
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 915 nm with FFC-660 FPLD-3-FFC-660
FIBER PIGTAILED LASER DIODE operating @ 812 nm with FFC-660 FPLD-4-FFC-660
Laser Combination for #3 Wavelengths (see P/N creation below) CMB3X-abc
Laser Combination for #2 Wavelengths (see P/N creation below) CMB2X-ab
Fiber to Fiber Coupler with RED Aiming Beam FFC-R
Fiber to Fiber Coupler (without RED Aiming Beam) FFC